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TERM 1 | FRIDAY 26
MARCH 2021

111

° -

TERM 1 & 2 IMPORTANT DATES

TERM 1

Tuesday 30 March Easter Hat Parade

Wednesday 31 March Junior School Cross Country Carnival
Thursday 1 April Term 1 Ends

TERM 2

Tuesday 20 April Term 2 Commences

Thursday 22 April Senior School Cross Country Carnival
Thursday 22 April Wellbeing Matters Event

Monday 3 May Senior School Athletics Carnival
Wednesday - Thursday | 5-6 May Mother's Day Stall

Friday 7 May Mother's Day Breakfast

Wednesday 19 May Junior School Athletics Carnival
Thursday 10 June Year 11 & 12 Parent Interviews
Monday 14 June Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday
Wednesday — Friday 16— 18 June Years 5 & 6 Camps

Wednesday 16 June Made for Stage Event

Friday 18 June Term 2 Ends
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